General information about company

Scrip code 539110

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NFCSL

ISIN INE736P01019

Name of the company

Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Sharfholdmg class of securities (I1X) No. of Shares of shares
No. of | Of Total as a % of No. Of Underlying on fully
) No. Of nos. total no. of . No. of . diluted
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
Category | of . paidup | p underlying [ held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & o, (including
shareholders | equity up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding warrants,
(In) (11D) shares equity Receints (IV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP.
held shares P ? (A+B+C) securities (XO) and ESOP etc. o |
av) neld | VD (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (XA) (XB) X) Convertible
V) (VD As a % of (XA+XB1XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg: X eg'Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 5 3002745 3002745 |57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745
Promoter
Group
B) Public 907 2247255 2247255 (42.8 2247255 22472551 42.8 2247255
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 912 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of T;;ll;?ier of T];I?sn-osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledaed Un(lije rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XIII) fXI\% V) Elifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
) E?Ie)lreholder percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID T P P
capital) No. ( total | No. |total [No. [total [No. |oftotal |No. [total ut - ut - ut §
(XI;I): 0. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares za) egory E'e?)egory E.e.l.)egory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! ! m
(VID+(X) As ) b) b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) i‘ 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
romoter
Group
B) Public 42.8 1980555 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2401704 | 45.75 4983300 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No Shareholding | each class of securities (1X) No. of Shares of shares
’ Total as a % of ) . on fully
No. of of No. Of nos. total no. of No. Of No. of Underlylpg diluted
Partl Shares No. Of Outstandin
Category & Nos. Of fully paidy shares shares shares Total | Underlying Shares Ouistanding colilvertibleg basis
: i - i No of Voting (XIV) Rights i i i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders }za:ﬁtup up Brled?;i};?g ?311(}) _ gcsalcetrllated gl ) Rig as a % | Outstanding 82?;;13’:1?5” ESOP securities, No. f;]giz;ltlgg
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) sgare)s, equity Reseip s Ty (IV)+ S C];{R of convertible Warrants € Granted of Warrants ESOP ?
> Total iti >
held (IV) ;1;?365 1) v+ | 1957) (v Votin . E;&;‘“es (XB) (XC) g‘g ESOPete. | Convertible
(VD As a % of Class eg: | Class ioht Securities
) (A+BHC2) | x g e Total rights (XA+XB+XC) ete.) (XI)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745
undivided Family
(le))(-ll;otal 5 3002745 3002745 [ 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 3002745 3002745 |57.2 3002745 3002745 |57.2 3002745
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(€3] holding nominal | 892 204736 204736 |3.9 204736 204736 |3.9 204736
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 7 1215158 1215158 | 23.15 1215158 1215158 | 23.15 1215158
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 1 50 50 0 50 50 0 50
(0] Bodies Corporate |5 826900 826900 |15.75 826900 826900 |15.75 826900




(m) Any Other 2 411 411 0.01 411 411 0.01 411
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)4) 907 2247255 22472551 42.8 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255

Total Public

Sharcholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 907 2247255 22472551428 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255

(B)2)+(B)

(3HB)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder

Total ( 912 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000

A+B+C2)

Total 912 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
.asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of g}l;;;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledeed Uncri)e rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (XIII) I(JXI\‘%) V) &lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Og diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
iaariteal) No. (a) total |No. [total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total E;tt;' o f;]: o S;Z' o
(XK;I): ) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares alegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
Sub-Total
57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 572 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(M)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal 3.9 50236 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 23.15 1105858 0 0 0
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident

@ Indians (NRIs) | © 30
)] Bodies Corporate | 15.75 824000
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.01 411
Sub-Total
42.8 1980555
B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 428 1980555
B)2)+(B)
B3)H®B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2401704 | 45.75 4983300
Toal 100 2401704 | 45.75 4983300

(ATB+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NITIKA KHANNA

GAURI KHANNA

SHAMLI MARIA

AARTI THAPAR

SUNNY MARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

BOFPK2732D

DMGPKS8371H

AZNPMT7768F

ADHPT3782A

AJPPK6346K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.65

11.37

113

0.08

57.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Total

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

986824

821800

593080

2401704

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.97

100

100

79.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RECOVERY OFFICER DRT 11l CHANDIGARH

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821000

821000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

821000

821000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.64

15.064

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

821000

821000

Total

821000

821000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.64

15.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

821000

821000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.64

15.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

821000

821000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

KEWAL KRISHAN

RAJESH KHANNA

BALWINDER SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKAPKSS14F

ACCPK2972M

AMNPS0158C

AKAPKSS17G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.45

4.47

21.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Total

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.33

5.45

4.47

3.81

21.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.45

4.47

21.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

385043

285980

234835

200000

1105858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

411

411

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

411

411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

411

411

Total

411

411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

411

411

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

411

411




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







