

General information about company	
Scrip code	539110
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NFCSL
ISIN	INE736P01019
Name of the company	Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights										
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total								
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2				3002745			
(B)	Public	907	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8				2247255			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	912	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100				5250000			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	57.2	2401704	79.98									3002745			
(B)	Public	42.8											1980555	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	2401704	45.75									4983300	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI) = (VII+X)											
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights																		
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total																
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																									
(1)	Indian																									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2				3002745											
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2				3002745											
(2)	Foreign																									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2				3002745											
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																									
(4)	Non-institutions																									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	892	204736			204736	3.9	204736		204736	3.9				204736											
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	1215158			1215158	23.15	1215158		1215158	23.15				1215158											
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	50			50	0	50		50	0				50											
(l)	Bodies Corporate	5	826900			826900	15.75	826900		826900	15.75				826900											

(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	411			411	0.01	411		411	0.01						411
Sub-Total (B)(4)		907	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8						2247255
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		907	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8						2247255
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total (A+B+C2)		912	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100						5250000
Total (A+B+C)		912	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100						5250000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	57.2	2401704	79.98									3002745			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		57.2	2401704	79.98									3002745			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		57.2	2401704	79.98									3002745			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.9											50236	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	23.15											1105858	0	0	

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs											
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0								50	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	15.75								824000	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.01								411	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		42.8								1980555	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		42.8								1980555	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		100	2401704	45.75						4983300		
Total (A+B+C)		100	2401704	45.75						4983300		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIKA KHANNA	GAURI KHANNA	SHAMLI MARIA	AARTI THAPAR	SUNNY MARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BOFPK2732D	DMGPK8371H	AZNPM7768F	ADHPT3782A	AJPPK6346K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Total	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	986824	821800	0	593080	0	2401704
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.97	100	0	100	0	79.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RECOVERY OFFICER DRT III CHANDIGARH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	821000	821000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	821000	821000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.64	15.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	821000	821000
Total	821000	821000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.64	15.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	821000	821000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.64	15.64
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	821000	821000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(I)	
Sub-categorization of shares		

Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Not Available

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KEWAL KRISHAN	RAJESH KHANNA	BALWINDER SINGH	RAHUL SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKAPK5514F	ACCPK2972M	AMNPS0158C	AKAPK5517G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.33	5.45	4.47	3.81	21.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Total	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.33	5.45	4.47	3.81	21.06
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.33	5.45	4.47	3.81	21.06
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385043	285980	234835	200000	1105858
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	411	411
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	411	411
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	411	411
Total	411	411
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	411	411
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	411	411

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

